Live Line Tools and Grounding
Assemblies for Electrical Workers
For more expanded product information, please visit bierermeters.com/products
	 Bierer & Associates, Inc. has established itself as a world leader in the manufacturing of personal high
voltage test equipment for Utilities, Industries and Contractors worldwide. Founded in 1985, Bierer &
Associates, Inc. prides itself in establishing personal and professional relationships with our customers,
ensuring product reliability and most importantly - Safety!
	 Our continuous innovation and numerous patents, more than any other company in the industry, has

•	 Model with the “H” suffix comes with the Hold and Backlight Feature
The VDAO300 is a Wide Range Transmission and Distribution Voltage
Detector.
•	 Widest and Highest Voltage Range Available in a Single Voltage Detector
•	 2.4kV - 300kV Line to Ground (4kV - 500kV Phase to Phase) Voltage
Range
•	 For Overhead and URD Applications
•	 Meter is Passive, Battery is Only Required for the Test Position
•	 A Linear/Logarithmic scale for Better Resolution from Distribution to
Transmission Systems
•	 Meter is designed to Read Approximate Nominal or Induced Voltage Line
to Ground
•	 Easy-to-Use Detector Requires no Voltage Scale Selectors or Multipliers
•	 Meter is Water Resistant and a Strong Construction to withstand Wear
•	 Meter is contained in a Durable Padded Case
VDAO450 Analog Voltage Detector 450kVVDAO40P Analog Voltage Detector 40kV
VDAH300 Analog Voltage Detector 300kV
VDAO40C Analog Voltage Detector 40kV
VDAH450 Analog Voltage Detector 450kV
VDAO300 Analog Voltage Detector 300kV
11142 Wilson Blvd. • Blythewood, S.C. 29016 Phone: (803) 786-4839 • Fax: (803) 786-5457
For more expanded product information, please visit bierermeters.com/products For more expanded product information, please visit bierermeters.com/products
Safety is number one.
Bierer